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Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Sat Sep. 2  UOP Merced 11:00 AM  

Fri / Sat Sept 8-9  West Valley Tournament Saratoga All Day 

Fri Sept 8  Cuesta Saratoga 2:25 PM  

Fri Sept. 8  DeAnza Saratoga 6:05 PM  

Sat Sept 9  Modesto Saratoga 10:15 AM  

Sat Sept 9  American River  Saratoga 2:50 PM  

Fri / Sat Sept 15-16  Bill Anttila Tournament Stockton All Day 

Fri Sept. 15  Solano Stockton 12:00 PM  

Fri Sept. 15 Ohlone Stockton 4:00 PM  

Sat Sept. 16 DeAnza Stockton 9:00 AM  

Sat Sept. 16 Cabrillo Stockton 12:00 PM  

Wed Sep. 20  Modesto* Merced 3:00 PM  

Fri/Sat Sept. 22-23  Bob Pollitt Invitational  Merced 2:30 PM  

Fri Sept 22   Merced  

Sat Sept 23   Merced  

Sat  Sept 23   Merced  

Tue Sept 26  DVC* Pleasant Hill  4:00 PM  

Thurs Sept 28  American River*  Sacramento 3:30 PM  

Fri/Sat Oct. 6-7  Citrus Tournament  Glendora All Day  

Fri Oct. 6   Glendora TBA 

Fri Oct. 6   Glendora TBA 

Sat Oct. 7   Glendora TBA 

Sat Oct. 7   Glendora TBA 

http://archive.mccd.edu/athletics/mens/waterpolo/BobPollittInvite.html


Wed Oct 18  Delta* Merced 3:00 PM  

Sat Oct 21  West Valley  Saratoga 11:00 AM  

Fri Oct 27  Santa Rosa* Santa Rosa  3:00 PM  

Wed Nov. 1  Big 7 Play in Game  TBA TBA 

Fri / Sat Nov 3-4  Big 7 Tournament TBA All Day 

Fri / Sat Nov 10-11  NorCal Tournament TBA All Day 

Fri / Sat Nov 17-18 State Tournament Fresno All Day 

 


